ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:

ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Bacon Roll Dish/ingredient:  Sausage Bap
Date: March 2024 Chef: Dom Date: March 2024 Chef:  Dom
¥ : ¥ g
Cereals containing Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] [] [] [] [] []
= (& ea 0% & (5 ®e
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts ; Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] [] BB O [] []
o A\ TICK THE o A\ TICK THE
(Fm), (Fm),
O ALLERGENS = O ALLERGENS
@ WHICH ARE o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide
o 5 5 N f N 5 5 f
Notes: Notes:
Back bacon

Sturts Farm Sausage (gluten, celery, mustard, sulphites)
BH24 Vegan Brioche Bun - White wheat flour, wholemeal wheat flour, soya, sugar,

BH24 Vegan Brioche Bun - White wheat flour, wholemeal wheat flour, soya, sugar,
sunflower oil, butter

Reviewed and checked by: Reviewed and checked by:

Food . Food
‘m s You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy ‘m s
food.gov.uk food.gov.uk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy


Bacon Roll

Dom

Sausage Bap

Back bacon
BH24 Vegan Brioche Bun - White wheat flour, wholemeal wheat flour, soya, sugar, 
sunflower oil, butter

Sturts Farm Sausage (gluten, celery, mustard, sulphites)
BH24 Vegan Brioche Bun - White wheat flour, wholemeal wheat flour, soya, sugar, 
sunflower oil, butter
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ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:

Beef Burger

Date:  March 2024 Chef:  Dom
erti\
&
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] []
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
o A\ TICK THE
_
O ALLERGENS
@ WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide
[ [ O of
Notes:

BH24 brioche bun, chips, Sturts beef burger, coriander, garlic, red onion, parsley,

salad, salt & pepper, olive oil, sherry vinegar, lemon, picked cucumber

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
Standards
Agency
foodgov.uk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:

Huevos Rancheros

Date:  March 2024 Chef:  Dom
¥ ﬁm
&>
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] []
= (& ea
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] []
o A\ TICK THE
_
%@ = 9 ALLERGENS
o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 4
Notes:

Fluffets egg (egg), potato, chorizo, tomato sauce, creme fresh (milk), lime,
coriander, BH24 foccacia (gluten)

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
Standards
Agency
foodgov.uk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy



Beef Burger
 

Dom

Dom

BH24 brioche bun, chips, Sturts beef burger, coriander, garlic, red onion, parsley, salad, salt & pepper, olive oil, sherry vinegar, lemon, picked cucumber


March 2024

Y

Y

Huevos Rancheros

March 2024

Y

Y

Y

Y

Fluffets egg (egg), potato, chorizo, tomato sauce, creme fresh (milk), lime, coriander, BH24 foccacia (gluten)


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient: Beef Sandwich
Date:  March 2024 Chef:  Dom
ren\
Ede
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish

L] L] L]

o & &

Lupin Molluscs Mustard Nuts

] ] ]

O A\ TICK THE
P
%@ 9 ALLERGENS
O WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 4
Notes:

BH24 foccacia, beef, beetroot, horseradish, butter, watercress, dill, creme
fraiche, coleslaw (mustard), root veg crisps, Ma Bolton red onion marmalade,
picked cucumber

Reviewed and checked by:

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

Food
Standards
Agency
foodgov.uk

ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:

Ham Sandwich

Date: March 2024 Chef:  Dom
rti\
&>
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] []
&= F ea
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] LY [] []
o A\ TICK THE
_
O ALLERGENS
o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 4
Notes:

BH24 foccacia, ham, honey, mustard, salad, cloves, butter, dill, coleslaw
(mustard), root veg crisps, Ma Bolton red onion marmalade, pickled cucumber

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
Standards
Agency
foodgov.uk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy



Beef Sandwich
 

Ham Sandwich

Dom

Dom

March 2024

BH24 foccacia, beef, beetroot, horseradish, butter, watercress, dill, creme fraiche, coleslaw (mustard), root veg crisps, Ma Bolton red onion marmalade, picked cucumber

Y

Y

Y

BH24 foccacia, ham, honey, mustard, salad, cloves, butter, dill, coleslaw (mustard), root veg crisps, Ma Bolton red onion marmalade, pickled cucumber

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

March 2024


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient: Classic Scotch Egg

Date: March 2024 Chef: Dom
¥ A
Tk o=
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] []
—
& (i e
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] [] []
o A\ TICK THE
_
m. 9 ALLERGENS
@ WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide
N N (] of

Notes: jw mac meat (47.2%) [75% pork meat, rusk (WHEAT FLOUR, salt, raising
agent), pork fat, water, SOYA, seasoning (salt, dextrose, WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT
FLOUR, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), stabiliser (€451(i)), flavour enhancer |
(e621), preservative (e221), flavourings, spice (pepper), maltodextrin, antioxidants
(e304(i), e307), spice extract (pepper), acid (e330).], EGGS (26.9%), breadcrumbs
(16.5%) (WHEAT), EGGS (9.4%) rapeseed oil (anti foaming agent €900)

CREVIEWEd And checked By

Foor
‘m fx?%}?é&?s You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient: Vegetabalurian Scotch Egg

Date; March 2024 Chef:  Dom

Y

B &

Cereals containing

Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] []
= (§ %
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] []
o A\ TICK THE
&% a] )
ALLERGENS
@ e o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 4

Notes: vegetabularian jumble (45.5%) [breadcrumbs (38.4%) (WHEAT), chick
peas (31.3%), onions (18.1%), cheddar cheese (8.2%) (MILK), parsley (2%), sun
dried tomatoes (1.1%) (sulphites), MUSTARD powder (0.23%) (sulphites), garlic
(0.23%), salt (0.2%), lemon zest (0.16%), black pepper (0.09%), ground nutmeg
(0.04%)], EGGS (28.5%), breadcrumbs (15.9%) (WHEAT), EGGS (10%) rapeseed
oil (anti foaming agent €900), Coleslaw (MUSTARD), Fresh salad

Reviewed and checked by:

Foor
‘m fxt;?’}??&“’s You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy


Classic Scotch Egg 

Vegetabalurian Scotch Egg 

Dom

Dom

                  jw mac meat (47.2%) [75% pork meat, rusk (WHEAT FLOUR, salt, raising agent), pork fat, water, SOYA, seasoning (salt, dextrose, WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), stabiliser (e451(i)), flavour enhancer (e621), preservative (e221), flavourings, spice (pepper), maltodextrin, antioxidants (e304(i), e307), spice extract (pepper), acid (e330).], EGGS (26.9%), breadcrumbs (16.5%) (WHEAT), EGGS (9.4%) rapeseed oil (anti foaming agent e900)
Coleslaw (MUSTARD)), Fresh salad


               vegetabularian jumble (45.5%) [breadcrumbs (38.4%) (WHEAT), chick peas (31.3%), onions (18.1%), cheddar cheese (8.2%) (MILK), parsley (2%), sun dried tomatoes (1.1%) (sulphites), MUSTARD powder (0.23%) (sulphites), garlic (0.23%), salt (0.2%), lemon zest (0.16%), black pepper (0.09%), ground nutmeg (0.04%)], EGGS (28.5%), breadcrumbs (15.9%) (WHEAT), EGGS (10%) rapeseed oil (anti foaming agent e900), Coleslaw (MUSTARD), Fresh salad

March 2024

March 2024

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:

Date: March 2024

Chef:

Kids Meatballs

Dom

& o
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] [] []
&= o 0¥
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] []
o A\ TICK THE
_
m. 9 ALLERGENS
@ WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 4
Notes:

Beef, pork, garlic, coriander, breadcrumbs (gluten), chopped tomatoes, red onion,

spaghetti (gluten), tomato puree, sugar

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
Standards
Agency
foodgovuk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:

Kids Beans Near Toast

Date:  March 2024 Chef:  Dom
¥ ﬁm
e
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] [] []
= (& ea
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] []
o & TICK THE
_
%@ = 9 ALLERGENS
o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 4
Notes:

BH24 sourdough (gluten), butter (milk), Heinz baked beans

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
Standards
Agency
food gov.uk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy



Kids Meatballs
 

Kids Beans Near Toast 

Dom

Dom

Beef, pork, garlic, coriander, breadcrumbs (gluten), chopped tomatoes, red onion, spaghetti (gluten), tomato puree, sugar


BH24 sourdough (gluten), butter (milk), Heinz baked beans

Y

March 2024

March 2024

Y

 Y

Y


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:  Kids Sausage Roll Dish/ingredient: Kids Sausage, Beans & Chips
Date:  March 2024 Chef: Dom ~ Date: March 2024 Chef: Dom
erti\ rti\
&> &>
Cereals containing ' Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish } Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] [] § [] [] []
= i@ % = [ e
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] [] § [] [] [] []
o A\ TICK THE i o A\ TICK THE
= |
m. 9 ALLERGENS | 9 = ALLERGENS
o WHICH ARE 3 o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH : IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 3 Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide
O 5 N | | O N 5 o
Notes: _ ' ~ Notes:
kljraese::j%ru?rzjgfr CI:)lg;gi,n'\S/“\ll\lfI:]eS;[It’ Egg wash. Sage, Onion, Apple, Panko ! Sturts Farm pork sausages (Contains GLUTEN, CELERY, MUSTARD,
: SULPHITES), Heinz baked beans, chips

Sausage meat - Pork, maize rusk, salt, potato starch, Ginger, pepper, nutmeg,
Coriander, water, natural casings. Carrot, Cucumber.
Hummus - Chickpeas, tahini, sesame paste, spices, rapeseed oil, salt, garlic, citric

Cé?/’ig%aes ‘%”r‘\é% rocked by: Reviewed and checked by:

Food ! Food
‘m Aoy You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy ‘m Ageney™ You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

gency
food.gov.uk


Kids Sausage Roll

Dom

Dom

Pastry - Butter, Flour, Milk, Salt, Egg wash. Sage, Onion, Apple, Panko breadcrumbs - contains wheat
Sausage meat - Pork, maize rusk, salt, potato starch, Ginger, pepper, nutmeg, Coriander, water, natural casings. Carrot, Cucumber.
Hummus - Chickpeas, tahini, sesame paste, spices, rapeseed oil, salt, garlic, citric acid, potassium sorbate

Y

March 2024

March 2024


Kids Sausage, Beans & Chips

Y

Y

Y

Y

Sturts Farm pork sausages (Contains GLUTEN, CELERY, MUSTARD, SULPHITES), Heinz baked beans, chips

Y

Y

Y


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:  Quiche of day ~ Dish/ingredient:  Vegetable Frittata
Date: March 2024 Chef:  Dom ~ Date: March 2024 Chef:  Dom
erti\ rti\
EQ &>
Cereals containing ' Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish } Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] [] § [] [] [] []
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] [] § [] [] [] []
o A\ TICK THE i o A\ TICK THE
= =] 1 > =)
9 ALLERGENS | @ = 9 ALLERGENS
o WHICH ARE 3 o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH } IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 4 ! Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide '
Notes: ~ Notes:
Quiche Base - Cheese, Double cream, Plain flour, Butter, Fluffet egg, Salt, Frittata Base- Egg, turmeric, sage, salt, pepper, seasonal veg, Coleslaw
Pepper, Coleslaw (mustard), Fresh salad 3 (mustard), Fresh salad
Ask chef for filling of the day Ask chef for filling of the day
Reviewed and checked by: ~ Reviewed and checked by:
‘m ;Exgg‘%a'ds You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy ‘m ‘f?;;‘???;“’s You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

gency
food.gov.uk


Quiche of day 

Vegetable Frittata 

Dom

Dom

Quiche Base - Cheese, Double cream, Plain flour, Butter, Fluffet egg, Salt, Pepper, Coleslaw (mustard), Fresh salad

Ask chef for filling of the day

Frittata Base- Egg, turmeric, sage, salt, pepper, seasonal veg, Coleslaw (mustard), Fresh salad

Ask chef for filling of the day 

March 2024

March 2024

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient: Pork Sandwich Dish/ingredient: Vegan Sandwich
Date:  March 2024 Chef:  Dom Date: March 2024 Chef:  Dom
e\ G
&> &>
Cereals containing Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish

Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish

C O O O O N O

& T % I & =5 oo =

Molluscs Mustard Nuts

] ]

Lupin Molluscs Mustard Nuts Lupin

O O O O

Milk
L]
TICK THE A
ALLERGENS | 9

§O§ A\ TICK THE
)
O ALLERGENS
o WHICH ARE ‘ o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH } IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide ! Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide
. . 5 a of o 5 a of
Notes: Notes:
BH24 foccacia bread, pork, butte, mayo, salad, olive oil, cumin, paprika, vegan : ) ) ) ) )
coleslaw (mustard), root veg crisps, Ma Bolton red onion marmalade, picked | BH24 foccacia, hummus (chickpeas, sesame seeds, garlic, lemon, olive oil),
cucumber 3 sundried tomato, veg oil, watercress, oregano, cider vinegar, salt root veg
3 crisps, Ma Bolton red onion marmalade, pickled cucumber, vegan coleslaw
. (mustard)
Reviewed and checked by: Reviewed and checked by:
Food
‘m Ay You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

Food
‘m Aoy You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy Agency

gency
food.gov.uk


Pork Sandwich
 

Vegan Sandwich

Dom

Dom

March 2024

BH24 foccacia bread, pork, butte, mayo, salad, olive oil, cumin, paprika, vegan coleslaw (mustard), root veg crisps, Ma Bolton red onion marmalade, picked cucumber

Y

Y

Y

BH24 foccacia, hummus (chickpeas, sesame seeds, garlic, lemon, olive oil), sundried tomato, veg oil, watercress, oregano, cider vinegar, salt root veg crisps, Ma Bolton red onion marmalade, pickled cucumber, vegan coleslaw (mustard)

Y

Y

Y

Y

March 2024


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient: Kids Porridge

Date: March 2024 Chef:  Dom

ertt\
&>
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish

L] L] L]

o & &

Molluscs Mustard Nuts

]

Lupin

]

0
Milk
0

{8

TICK THE
ALLERGENS
@ WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide
[] [] [] [] ﬂ(

Notes:

GF Porridge oats, Coconut milk, Ma Bolton Jumbleberry Jam (Raspberries,
Blackcurrants, Blackberries and redcurrants,
sugar)

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
‘m Aoy You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

gency
food.gov.uk

ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:  Sausage roll

Date: March 2024 Chef: Dom

eret\
&>
Cereals containing

Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish

L] L] L]

| E o -

Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts

] ] ]

O A\ TICK THE
2N
%@ an". O ALLERGENS
O WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 4
Notes:

Pastry - Butter, Flour, Milk, Salt, Egg wash

Sage, Onion, Apple

Panko breadcrumbs - contains wheat

Sausage meat - Pork, maize rusk, salt, potato starch, Ginger, pepper, nutmeg,
Coriander, water, natural casings, Coleslaw (mustard)

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
‘m Aoy You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

gency
foodgov.uk


Dom

Sausage roll 

Dom

Pastry - Butter, Flour, Milk, Salt, Egg wash
Sage, Onion, Apple
Panko breadcrumbs - contains wheat
Sausage meat - Pork, maize rusk, salt, potato starch, Ginger, pepper, nutmeg, Coriander, water, natural casings, Coleslaw (mustard)

Kids Porridge

March 2024

GF Porridge oats, Coconut milk, Ma Bolton Jumbleberry Jam (Raspberries, Blackcurrants, Blackberries and redcurrants, 
sugar)

March 2024

Y

Y

Y

Y


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient: The Doms special Dish/ingredient:  Gullivers Skillet Breakfast

Date: March 2024 Chef: Dom Date: March 2024 Chef: Dom

B &

B &

Cereals containing

Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish } Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] [] | [] []

Lupin Molluscs Mustard Nuts

] ]

= F e I & = E e L

Lupin Molluscs Mustard Nuts

] ] ] ]

o A\ TICK THE 3 o A\ TICK THE
= =] O@ | = = o
@,f % ALLERGENS | @’f iz ALLERGENS
@ e @ WHICH ARE 3 @ o WHICH ARE

IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide

: IN THE DISH
3 Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide
O 5 5 N | | O N f

L]

Notes: Notes:
Smashed avocado - Avocado, tomato, red onion, lime, olive oil, salt, pepper Back Bacon, Sausage (gluten, celery, mustard, suphites), Vine tomatoes,
Halloumi, Fluffett egg, Jammy from Dorset chilli shop, BH24 sourdough,

! portobello mushrooms, Fluffet eggs, BH24 Sourdough (gluten), Beans , Heinz
Unsalted butter } baked beans, hash brown

Reviewed and checked by: Reviewed and checked by:

Food . Food
‘m s You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy | ‘m s
food.gov.uk ! food.gov.uk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy



Dom

Gullivers Skillet Breakfast 

Dom

Back Bacon, Sausage (gluten, celery, mustard, suphites), Vine tomatoes, portobello mushrooms, Fluffet eggs, BH24 Sourdough (gluten), Beans , Heinz baked beans, hash brown 

The Doms special

March 2024

Smashed avocado - Avocado, tomato, red onion, lime, olive oil, salt, pepper
Halloumi, Fluffett egg, Jammy from Dorset chilli shop, BH24 sourdough, Unsalted butter

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

March 2024

Y

Y

Y

Y


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:

Quinoa, Green Bean & Cauliflower Salad

Date: March 2024 Chef: Dom

B &

Crustaceans Eggs Fish

L] L] L]

Cereals containing
Celery gluten

o = &

Molluscs Mustard Nuts

]

Lupin

]

TICK THE
ALLERGENS

L]
Milk
[]
% b &
= ®
@ - WHICH ARE

IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya

Sulphur dioxide
[] [] [] [] ﬂ(

Notes:

Quinoa, cauliflower, green beans, raisins, salad leaves, dill, parsley, chives, red
wine vinegar, Two Fields olive oil, salt & pepper

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
‘m ?;%}?st You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient: Courgette, Green Bean & Radish Salad

Date:  March 2024 Chef: Dom

Crustaceans Eggs Fish

L] L] L]

Cereals containing
Celery gluten

Molluscs Mustard Nuts

]

Lupin

]

[]
& (E % L
"

O TICK THE
9 ALLERGENS
O WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH

Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya

Sulphur dioxide
[] [] [] [] ﬂ(

Notes:

Courgette, green beans, radish, mint, dill, lemon, Two Fields olive oil, salt & pepper

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
‘m fxt;?’}??fs You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy


Quinoa, Green Bean & Cauliflower Salad
 

Courgette, Green Bean & Radish Salad

Dom

Dom

Quinoa, cauliflower, green beans, raisins, salad leaves, dill, parsley, chives, red wine vinegar, Two Fields olive oil, salt & pepper


March 2024

March 2024

Courgette, green beans, radish, mint, dill, lemon, Two Fields olive oil, salt & pepper


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:  Toast
Date: March 2024 Chef:  Dom
¥ E
:’o& ) é g
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] [] []
E gor By
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] []
O A TICK THE
_
%@ m. 9 ALLERGENS
@ WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide

]

]

]

f

Notes;
BH24 Sourdough - White wheat flour, Wholemeal wheat flour, rye flour, salt, Water
Ma Bolton Jumbleberry - Raspberries, Blackcurrants, Blackberries and redcurrants,

sugar

Ma Bolton Seville Orange & Coriander Marmalade - Seville oranges, sugar,
coriander seeds and Unsalted Butter
Two Fields Olive Oil (no allergens)

Reviewed and checked

Food
Standards
Agency
foodgov.uk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

Y

ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:

Scrambled egg on toast

Date:  March 2024 Chef:  Dom
rti\
&>
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] []
&= F ea
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] []
o & TICK THE
_
O ALLERGENS
o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 4
Notes:

BH24 Sourdough, Fluffets eggs, Cream, Chives, Butter

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
Standards
Agency
foodgov.uk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy



Toast 

Scrambled egg on toast 

Dom

Dom

BH24 Sourdough - White wheat flour, Wholemeal wheat flour, rye flour, salt, Water 
Ma Bolton Jumbleberry - Raspberries, Blackcurrants, Blackberries and redcurrants, 
sugar
Ma Bolton Seville Orange & Coriander Marmalade - Seville oranges, sugar,
coriander seeds and Unsalted Butter 
Two Fields Olive Oil (no allergens)


BH24 Sourdough, Fluffets eggs, Cream, Chives, Butter

March 2024

March 2024

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:  Eggs Benedict Dish/ingredient:

Vegan Coleslaw

Date: March 2024 Chef: Dom Date:  March 2024 Chef:  Dom
&> &>
Cereals containing Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] [] [] [] [] [] []
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts 3 Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
202
[] [] [] e [] [] []
o A\ TICK THE o A\ TICK THE
% (Fm), % (Fm),
O ALLERGENS @ = O ALLERGENS
@ WHICH ARE o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide
o 5 5 f N 5 5 N f
Notes: Notes:

Gullivers Ham, Fluffets egg, hollandaise sauce, toasted muffin Carrot, red onion, red cabbage, mayo (mustard), olive oil, coriander, vinegar,

sugar, lemon, paprika, apple, garlic, mustard

Reviewed and checked by: Reviewed and checked by:

! Food
You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy ‘m ‘f{;?’}ﬂ?;“’s You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

Food
Standards
Agency
foodgovuk


Vegan Coleslaw


Dom

Carrot, red onion, red cabbage, mayo (mustard), olive oil, coriander, vinegar, sugar, lemon, paprika, apple, garlic, mustard 

2023

March 2024

Y

Eggs Benedict

March 2024

Dom

Gullivers Ham, Fluffets egg, hollandaise sauce, toasted muffin


Y

Y

Y

Y


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:

Date: March 2024

Chef:

Eggs Royale

Dom

i\

& o
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] []
= (¥ % L
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] []
O A TICK THE
_
O ALLERGENS
@ WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide
[ [ N f
Notes:

Salmon, Fluffets egg, hollandaise sauce, toasted muffin

ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient:

50 / 50 Meatballs

Date: March 2024 Chef:  Dom
¥ ﬁm
&>
Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish
[] [] [] []
= (& ea
Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts
[] [] []
o A\ TICK THE
_
%@ = 9 ALLERGENS
o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide 4
Notes:

Beef, pork, coriander, garlic, breadcrumbs
(gluten), chopped tomatoes, red onion, spaghetti

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
Standards
Agency
foodgov.uk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy

(gluten ), parmesan (milk), tomato puree, sugar,
basil

Reviewed and checked by:

Food
Standards
Agency
foodgov.uk

You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy


50 / 50 Meatballs

Dom

Dom

Beef, pork, coriander, garlic, breadcrumbs (gluten), chopped tomatoes, red onion, spaghetti (gluten ), parmesan (milk), tomato puree, sugar, basil 

Y

Y

March 2024


March 2024

Y

Y

Y

Eggs Royale

Salmon, Fluffets egg, hollandaise sauce, toasted muffin

Y

Y


ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS ALLERGENS: CHEF RECIPE CARDS

Dish/ingredient: Vegan Skillet ~ Dish/ingredient: Eggs Florentine
Date:  March 2024 Chef:  Dom ~ Date: March 2024 Chef:  Dom
i i
¥ “‘“ : 3 ‘ ¥ “‘“
e (g o ~ Cde
Cereals containing Cereals containing
Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish } Celery gluten Crustaceans Eggs Fish

L] L] L] L] L] L] L]

% T & = E e EC

Molluscs Mustard Nuts Lupin

Milk
]
4B

Lupin Molluscs Mustard Nuts
L] L] L] § L] L] L]
TICK THE O £ TICK THE
. % (Frm)
ALLERGENS | @ = O?g)% ALLERGENS
o WHICH ARE 3 o WHICH ARE
IN THE DISH IN THE DISH
Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide ! Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur dioxide
- 5 5 . f | O . 5 of
Notes: "~ Notes:
Falafel, vine tomatoes, smashed avocados, mushrooms, spinach, bh24 Fluffets egg, spinach, hollandaise sauce, toasted muffin

sourdough,, Heinz baked beans, hash brown
Reviewed and checked by: Reviewed and checked by:

Food | Food
‘m Ageney ™ You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy ‘m Ageney You can find this template and others, including more information at www.food.gov.uk/allergy


Vegan Skillet
 

Dom

Dom

March 2024

Falafel, vine tomatoes, smashed avocados, mushrooms, spinach, bh24 sourdough,, Heinz baked beans, hash brown

March 2024

Y

Y

Y

Eggs Florentine

Fluffets egg, spinach, hollandaise sauce, toasted muffin

Y

Y


